
 

 

X. ESTADO DE INGRESOS Y EGRESOS 
                                                 SEGUNDO  TRIMESTRE 2016 

 

CENTRO REGIONAL DE FORMACION DOCENTE E 

INVESTIGACION EDUCATIVA 

FUENTE:  

 

 

 

INGRESOS   
  
 

INGRESOS PROPIOS 
1,508,250.00 

 

SUBSIDIO ESTATAL 2016 
9,674,502.76 

 

INGRESOS FINANCIEROS 
13,087.57 

 

 
 

 

TOTAL INGRESOS 
11,195,840.33 

 

 
 

 

EGRESOS   
 

1000 
6,384,912.69 

 

2000 
363,089.88 

 

3000 
1,062,882.31 

 

4000 
0 

 

5000 
0 

 

 
 

 

TOTAL EGRESOS 
7,810,884.88 

 

 
 

 

RESULTADO DEL EJERCICIO 3,384,955.45 
  
 


